Bespoke
Dovetail
Drawers
Handmade with
endless possibilities
Unleash your creativity Find out more:
•	 About our dovetail drawers
•	 Timber, thickness and finish

T51.7601		 Left	&	Right
Tip-on	Blumotion:
T60L.XXXXS	 Left	&	Right
Depth	Adjustment:
298.7601	 Left	&	Right
Standard	40kg	Runner	 	 Heavy	Duty	60kg	Runner
Length	 	 Code	 	 Length	 	 Code
250mm		 	 	 450mm
270mm		 	 	 500mm
300mm		 	 	 550mm
350mm		 	 	 600mm
400mm		 	 	 650mm
450mm		 	 	 700mm
500mm		 	 	 750mm
550mm
450mm		 766H450S
500mm		 766H500S
520mm		 766H520S
550mm		 766H550S
580mm		 766H580S
600mm		 766H600S
650mm		 766H650S
700mm		 766H700S
750mm		 766H750S
250mm		 760H250S
270mm		 760H270S
300mm		 760H300S
320mm		 760H320S
350mm		 760H350S
380mm		 760H380S
400mm		 760H400S
420mm		 760H420S
450mm		 760H450S
480mm		 760H480S
500mm		 760H500S
520mm		 760H520S
550mm		 760H550S
600mm		 760H600S
Ordering	your	custom	dovetail	drawers	is	simple	and	hassle-free.
Tailor	every	detail	to	your	needs	and	receive	your	order	in	as	little	as	ten	working	days. www.daro.com   |   sales@daro.com   |   020 8510 4000Order with ease
*MOVENTO	TIP-ON	runners	available
Order with ease